
 

CITY COUNCIL AGENDA REQUEST 
 

Meeting Type: Mayor & Council Meeting 

Meeting Date: 12-17-18 

Agenda Item: Amendment to Municipal Court Judge Contract 

Department: Municipal Court 

Requested By: Jason Parker 

Reviewed/Approved 
by City Attorney? 
 

Yes 

Cost: $4600 annually 

Funding Source if Not 
in Budget 

Municipal Court Budget 

Please Provide A Summary of Your Request, Including Background Information to 
Explain the Request: 

Increases Municipal Court Judge Salary to an annual total of $63,000 or $5300 
monthly (from current $4916/month) 

 


